

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 113 OF 2008

PRABHU DAYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5057 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5058 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5059 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5060 of 2009 (With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.7184/2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO.7268/2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO.7271/2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO.7272/2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO.7269/2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO.7270/2009 (With office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

For Petr. in WP 113

& for respts. in

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.

other matters

Mr. D.D. Kamat, Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List for final disposal in the first week of May, 2009. In the
meanwhile, petitioner is permitted to file rejoinder.

(Ravi P. Verma)

(Anand Singh)

Court Master

Assistant Registrar