

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 113 OF 2008

PRABHU DAYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions, intervention, stay and office report )

Date: 25/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for three weeks. It is  
stated to have been listed for 30th November, 2009.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ M.S. Negi ]  
Court Master