

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 113 OF 2008

PRABHU DAYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, stay and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH I.A.NO.4-5 (Appln. for directions and amendment to urge
subsequent facts and grounds)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5057 of 2009 (With office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 5058 of 2009 (With office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 5059 of 2009 (With office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 5060 of 2009 (With office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 7184 of 2009 (With office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 7268 of 2009 (With office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 7271 of 2009 (With office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 7272 of 2009 (With office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 7269 of 2009 (With office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 7270 of 2009 (With office report) (For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 10416 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 10417 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 10418 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 10419 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9053 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9054 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9055 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9056 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9034 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9051 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9052 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8645 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7759 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8646 of 2009 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 35669 of 2009 (With office report)

Date: 05/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satish Chandra Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Mishra, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.

.....2.

- 2 -

ITEM NO.204 COURT NO.4 DATED 5/4/2010contd.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Neera Gupta, Adv.

Mr. F.A. Ayyubi, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List SLP(C) No.4651/2010 alongwith these matters.

At the request, list after four weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master